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Mycom F62A2

Specifications

Brand

Type

Refrigerant

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -40°C/+40°C
kW at -45°2C/+40°C
Liquid line filter drier
Sight Glass

Sizes

Stock

HOS BV

Mycom

F62A2

NH 3 (ammonia)
169,1

141,5

117,1

77,6

48,9

29,0

21,7

v

v
1100x1200x1650 mm
(LxWxH)

1
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Description

Used Mycom F62A2

Used Mycom F62A2 NH3 Compressor.
Complete with a liquid line filter drier
and sight glass.

Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and deliver after an industrial
cleaning. *If requested we are happy to
arrange your logistics.
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