

## Mycom F62A2

## **Specifications**

Brand	Mycom
Туре	F62A2
Refrigerant	NH 3 (ammonia)
kW at 0°C/+40°C	169,1
kW at -5°C/+40°C	141,5
kW at -10°C/+40°C	117,1
kW at -20ºC/+40ºC	77,6
kW at -30°C/+40°C	48,9
kW at -40°C/+40°C	29,0
kW at -45°C/+40°C	21,7
Liquid line filter drier	✓
Sight Glass	1
Sizes	1100x1200x1650 mm
	(LxWxH)
Stock	1



### **Description**

#### **Used Mycom F62A2**

Used Mycom F62A2 NH3 Compressor. Complete with a liquid line filter drier and sight glass.

Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we deliver all equipment including an extensive test, warranty and deliver after an industrial cleaning. \*If requested we are happy to arrange your logistics.



## Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment















# Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment



